
3 ITB RFQual

4 RFP'S 2

9RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
August 6, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, August 6, 
2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.

Unknown 3 Magnetron 20-0198

Unknown 4 Technology International Inc 20-0193

Unknown Bids
8/6/2020

Unknown:

Unknown 1 Tactical Support Equipment 20-0214

Unknown 2 Defied Learning LLC 20-0202



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0181: RFP Golf Carts

PARD 

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.

Yamaha Golf Carts

E-2-Go Division of Texas

Aja Robertson



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 242,756.62

2 $ 357,500.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Fleet

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

20-0193: ITB Hydraulic Excavator

Holt Cat

Technology International

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Lakita Slack Johnson 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.

Lakita Slack Johnson

Magnetron/Fleming Electric Inc 18,000.00

20-0198: ITB Power Transformer

Prop Mgmt

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Alamo Transformer Supply 20,200.00

Dealers Electric Supply 40,352.94



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Blanca Sanchez Robison 

20-0201: RFP Job Hunting And Career Resources

Library 

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Brainfuse Inc



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Technogen Inc

Blanca Sanchez Robison 

Tech Talent South LLC

Defined Learning LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

20-0202: RFP Online Learning And Upskilling Resources

Library

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Brainfuse Inc

Carasoft Technology Corp

Cengage Learning Inc



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0203: ITB Large Area Rotary Mower

Fleet

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Lakita Slack Johnson



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0214: RFP Intel Radio Surveillance System

IT

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Tactical Support Equipment Inc

The Key W Corporation

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Ashley Kadva



Project:

Department:

Date: 5% Bid Bond

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

5,259,057.15

4,781,325.85

6,554,777.00

102168: W&Ss Replace Contr 2019, WSM-A Lead Service D-
1

Water 

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Woody Contractors

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Suby Varughese

Gra-Tex Utilities

Jackson Construction



Project:

Department:

Date: 5% Bid Bond

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Water

8/6/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

100261: Northside II 30-Inch Water Transmission, Part 2

McKee Utility Contractor 2,135,941.00

SJ Louis Construction of Texas 2,124,944.00

Mountain Cascade 2,271,467.00

Belt Construction 2,192,458.00

Flowline Construction 2,098,430.00

Conatser Construction 2,215,846.00

Western Municipal 3,091,525.00

Ark Contracting Services 2,122,000.00

Circle C Construction 2,191,231.00

Scott Taylor 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.
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