

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, August 6, 2020

Today,	we	have:

3	ITB		RFQual
4	RFP'S	2	Construction Bid(s)
	RFQuote	9	_Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, August 6, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 8/6/2020



D .	
Pro	IPCT'
110	ıυcι.

Department: PARD

Date: 8/6/2020

20-0181: RFP Golf Carts

 Company Name:
 Bid Amount:

 1 Yamaha Golf Carts
 \$

 2 E-2-Go Division of Texas
 \$

 3
 \$

 4
 \$

 5
 \$

 6
 \$

 7
 \$



20-0193: ITB Hydraulic Excavator

Department: Fleet Date: 8/6/2020 Bal An Cont.

242,756.62 Company Name: 1 Holt Cat 2 Technology International

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Lakita Slack Johnson



<u>Department:</u> Prop Mgmt

<u>Date:</u> 8/6/2020

3 Magnetron/Fleming Electric Inc

2 Dealers Electric Supply

20-0198: ITB Power Transformer

Company Name: Bid Amount:

1 Alamo Transformer Supply \$ 20,200.00

\$ 40,352.94

s 18,000.00

5

6

ę.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.

Lakita Slack Johnson



Department: Library

Date: 8/6/2020

20-0201: RFP Job Hunting And Career Resources

 Company Name:
 Bid Amount:

 1 Brainfuse Inc
 \$

 2
 \$

 3
 \$

 4
 \$

 5
 \$

 6
 \$

 7
 \$

 8
 \$

 9
 \$



Department: Library

Date: 8/6/2020

20-0202: RFP Online Learning And Upskilling Resources

 Company Name:
 Bid Amount:

 1 Brainfuse Inc
 \$

 2 Carasoft Technology Corp
 \$

 3 Cengage Learning Inc
 \$

 4 Technogen Inc
 \$

 5 Tech Talent South LLC
 \$

 6 Defined Learning LLC
 \$

 8
 \$

 9
 \$



Department: Fleet

20-0203: ITB Large Area Rotary Mower

<u>Date:</u> 8/6/2020	A
Company Name:	ece s
1	CE,
2	
3 210 3	
4	
5	\$
6	
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



20-0214: RFP Intel Radio Surveillance System

Department: IT

Date: 8/6/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Tactical Support Equipment Inc	\$	
2 The Key W Corporation	\$	
3		
4		
5		
6	\$	
7		
8	d)	
9	\$	
0	\$	



Department: Water

102168: W&Ss Replace Contr 2019, WSM-A Lead Service D-

<u>Date:</u> 8/6/2020	5% Bid Bond
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Woody Contractors	\$ 5,259,057.15
2 Gra-Tex Utilities	\$ <u>4,781,325.85</u>
3 Jackson Construction	6.554.777.00
4	<u> </u>
5	\$
6	\$
7	
8	
9	
10	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6 2020.

Suby Varughese



100261: Northside II 30-Inch Water Transmission, Part 2

<u>Department:</u> Water	
<u>Date:</u> 8/6/2020	5% Bid Bond
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Western Municipal	\$ <u>3,091,525.00</u>
2 Ark Contracting Services	\$ <u>2,122,000.00</u>
3 Circle C Construction	\$ <u>2,191,231.00</u>
4 Belt Construction	\$ <u>2,192,458.00</u>
5 Flowline Construction	\$ 2,098,430.00
6 Conatser Construction	\$ <u>2,215,846.00</u>
7 McKee Utility Contractor	\$ 2,135,941.00
8 SJ Louis Construction of Texas	\$ <u>2,124,944.00</u>
9 Mountain Cascade	\$ <u>2,271,467.00</u>
10	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 6, 2020.

Scott Taylor